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Name Ext E-mail Room Dept Contact Ext E-mail
3441 Fax:  3440

Dean Cyril Oberlander 3441 cyril.oberlander LB 108 Jessica Welch 3441 jessica.welch
4491 Fax:  4498

Dean Lisa Bond-Maupin 4491 lbj20 GH 210 Lauren Lynch 4491 lsr4
Associate Dean

 
Garb 4771 rsb1 GH 210 Lauren Lynch 4491 lsr4

Anthropology Marisol Cortes-Rincon 4335 mc479 BSS 520B
Art Heather Madar 3552 hm28 Art A 128 Brec Ronis 5496 brec.ronis
Communication Maxwell Schnurer 3282 mds65 TH 004 Joyce Corpuz 3261 jcc604
Critical, Race, Gender & Sexuality 
Studies (CRGS) Barbara Curiel 3474 bc7 BSS 240 Kenna Kay Hyatt 3225 kenna.kay.hyatt
English Laura Hahn 3948 lkh9 FH 201E Teri Bronder-Lewis 5931 bronder
Environmental Studies Sarah Ray 3915 sr1478 FH 129 René Smith 3946 rene.smith
Geography Rosemary Sherriff 4119 rls67 FH 110 René Smith 3946 rene.smith
History Robert Cliver 3247 rc61 FH 153 Linda Wilson 4493 linda.wilson
International Studies Alison Holmes 4117 alison.holmes FH 137 Linda Wilson 4493 linda.wilson
Journalism & Mass Comm Deidre Pike 3659 dp1450 BHH 204 Joyce Corpuz 4775 jcc604
Music  Cindy Moyer 3563 cm4 MUS A 101 Kelly Kenworthy 5434 kellym

Native American Studies Marlon Sherman 3821 ms31 BSS 256 Kenna Kay Hyatt 3225 kenna.kay.hyatt
Philosophy David Heise 5766 dah53 BSSB 554
Politics John Meyer 4497 jmm7001 FH 138 Linda Wilson 4493 linda.wilson
Religious Studies Vince Biondo 5763 vfb2 FH 156 Teri Bronder-Lewis 5931 bronder
Sociology Mary Virnoche 4569 mv23 BSS 520C Alicia Persson 3139 alicia
Theatre, Film & Dance Ann Alter 5495 ann.alter TA 113 Jyll Jackson 5496 jlj7001
World Languages & Cultures Matthew Dean 3134 md93 BSS 248 Kenna Kay Hyatt 3225 kenna.kay.hyatt

3256 Fax: 3562
Dean Steve Smith 5475 ss7006 FR 101B Julie Tucker 5826 julie.tucker
Associate Dean Rick Zechman 3546 rick.zechman FR 106C Julie Tucker 5826 julie.tucker
Marine Lab: Director Brian Tissot 5827 bt538 TML 107 Yvonne Kugies 3680 yvonne.kugies
Biological Sciences Bruce O'Gara 3246 bruce.ogara SciB 223A Elizabeth Weaver 4166 eaw4
Chemistry Joshua Smith 4882 jrs68 SciA 470B Mary Comella 3277 mary.comella
Computer Science Bori Mazzag 5345 borim BSSB 320B Monika Newman 5347 man7001
Envr Res Engineering Elizabeth Eschenbach 4348 beth HGH 101 Mary Jo Sweeters 3619 sweeters
Envr Science & Management Steve Martin 5637 steven.martin NR 200B Danielle Trapkus 4147 Danielle.Trapkus
Fisheries Biology Andrew Kinziger 3944 apk7001 WDFS210 Katherine Moon 3953 katherine.moon 
Forestry & Wildland Res David Greene 5244 david.greene FR 211 Alma Zechman 3935 adz39
Geology Mark Hemphill-Haley 3933 mark FH 006A Laurie Marx 3931 lm1713
Mathematics Bori Mazzag 5345 borim BSSB 320B Monika Newman 5347 man7001
Oceanography Jeffry Borgeld 3328 jcb2 NR 110 Danielle Trapkus 4147 Danielle.Trapkus
Physics & Astronomy Joshua Smith 4882 jrs68 SciA 470B Mary Comella 3277 mary.comella

Wildlife Management
Micaela Szykman 
Gunther 3520 ms147 WFB 222 Katherine Moon 3953 katherine.moon 

3961 Fax: 3963
Dean Manohar Singh 3964 ms619 GH 214B Jean Thomson 3961 jean.thomson
Associate Dean 3967 GH 214D
Business, School of Harinder Singh 3762 hs807 GH 214C Krista Carroll 6027 klc44
Child Development Kishan Lara-Cooper 5853 kdl2 HGH 218 Lauren Parker 3471 ljp283
Economics Erick Eschker 3216 eschker SH 206B Susan Logwood 3204 sel1
Education, School of Mary Dingle 3719 mary.dingle HGH 210 Carmela Paradise 5873 carmela.paradise
Kinesiology & Rec Admin Chris Hopper 3853 cah3 KA 306 Kim Moon 4538 kimberly.moon
Psychology Tasha Howe 3759 th28 BSSB 422 Christina Snyder 3755
Social Work Ronnie Swartz 4562 ronnie.swartz BSSB 514 Vickie Thornburgh 4448 vf3d

LIBRARY

ARTS, HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES

NATURAL RESOURCES & SCIENCES

PROFESSIONAL STUDIES
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